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Role/TitleOrganization NameLast NameFirst Name

IT DirectorAll4NeyChester

VP, TechnologyAlliance Technical GroupNaronJames

VP, Business IntelligenceAlliance Technical GroupBhojanapalliLalitha

Principal Scientist/ 
Professional/Analyst (Database)

Anchor QEAMeyersMark

Chief Information OfficerApex CompaniesCochraneJim

Vice President, IT & CIOAPTIMBourgJason

Chief Information OfficerArdurra GroupRodriguezAmauris

Head of Technology ServicesArupJustMark

Business Systems ManagerBarr Engineering CompanyFitchBrian

Vice PresidentBarr Engineering CompanyWildeDavid

SVP, CIO ChampionBentley SystemsRutkowskiClaire

Director US Government RelationsBentley SystemsLiebermanDavid

VP, iTwin Software DevelopmentBentley SystemsEmaniPavan

Business ManagerBlackburn ConsultingBlackburnDonald

Chief Information OfficerBohler EngineeringHolstRichard

Chief Digital OfficerBrown and CaldwellDillsStephen

President & CTOBST GlobalBaldor Jr.Carlos

Chief Innovation OfficerCrawford, Murphy & TillyMillerKevin

Global General Manager -
Technology

DBM VirConCecchiSara
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Role/TitleOrganization NameLast NameFirst Name

VP, Product ManagementDeltekTushausBret

SVP, Customer CareDeltekDaniellBrian

Sr. Sales EngineerDeltekConnollyGreg

Director, IT & TechnologyDillon ConsultingNeelyAaron

Executive DirectorDillon ConsultingWilsonAndrew

Chief Information OfficerDLR GroupGalvinHeather

Director, Technology SolutionsEA Engineering, Science and 
Technology

SamusJason

Chief Information OfficerexpRossSteven

Chief Information OfficerFreese & NicholsSowardGary

Chief Information OfficerGalloway & CompanyRoundyRick

Director, IT SecurityGeosyntec ConsultantsMcFarlandBryan

Chief Information Technology OfficerHaley & AldrichEldridgeEric

Chief Information OfficerHargrove Engineers + ConstructorsMcNealTommy

Vice PresidentHazen and SawyerCarrollJanice

Regional Water Practice LeadHazen and SawyerValadeMatthew

Chief Technology OfficerHDRWebsterJustin

Chief Information OfficerHNTBWilliamsMarty

Chief Information OfficerKCI TechnologiesLofftJames

Director, Utility Management 
Services

Kennedy/Jenks ConsultantsRamamurthyAditya
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Chairman & CEOKhatib & AlamiKhatibNajib

Chief Information OfficerKimley-HornOttoNick

Director, ITMcKim & CreedDouglassCharles

Chief Information OfficerMead & HuntKnaufAndy

Corporate Innovation & Technology 
Program Manager

Mead & HuntMoffettChad

VP, Digital Transformation & 
Operations

Michael Baker InternationalKumarDevendra

Partner Development ManagerMicrosoftLeopoldDavid

GM, SLG Industry teamMicrosoftCollinsJames

Industry GTM DirectorMicrosoftSainiSamir

VP and Digital Solutions Commercial 
Manager

Mott MacDonaldSattanRonald

Chief Operating OfficerMS ConsultantsKratofilMike

Digital Design ManagerMSA Professional ServicesKurtenJaime

VP, Finance & ITNorda SteloLepineSebastien

Chief Innovation OfficerPennoni AssociatesWeidnerMarkus

Director, TechnologyPOWER EngineersCoteJoe

VP, Chief Information OfficerPOWER EngineersHornKeith

Chief Information & Security OfficerRincon ConsultantsHuffCraig

Chief Financial OfficerRincon ConsultantsDavisLacrissa

Chief Technology OfficerRS&HRobertsDon
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Senior IT ManagerSargent & LundyStirkJames

Senior IT ManagerSargent & LundyMeschedeJason

VP, Chief Information OfficerSargent & LundyHimmelKaren

SVP, Director of Engineering & 
Innovation

Sargent & LundySantschiMark

PrincipalSchnabel EngineeringCaddenAllen

Director, ITSchnabel EngineeringNarronScott

Chief Information OfficerSCS EngineersHathoJay

Senior Vice PresidentSCS EngineersCarricoPeter

Head of Technology & InnovationSenversaLindsayJacob

Design Studio LeaderShive-HatteryMooreJames

Sr. Design Technology ManagerShort Elliott Hendrickson (SEH)NiederhauserAndrew

Director, C&ISSSOE GroupGriggsMike

VP, TechnologySSOE GroupThompsonScott

Chief Technology OfficerSWCA Environmental ConsultantsLannenLinda

Director, Solution Development & 
Data Architecture

SWCA Environmental ConsultantsBrillhartLocke

Chief Innovation OfficerT. Baker Smith (TBS)RiveraTony

VP, Technology Practice LeaderT&M AssociatesFurchJustin

Chief Information OfficerTerracon ConsultantsKephartJason

SVP, Digital & Data TransformationTRC CompaniesLarsonJessica
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Chief Information and Digital OfficerTRC CompaniesGollarahalliRajeev

Director, Strategy & GrowthTrilon GroupJonesBianca 

Director, Business Systems & 
Processes

Trinity ConsultantsSmithPaul

Technology Innovation DirectorUlteigSternEric

Director, Enterprise TechnologyUlteigSpindlerMike

Chief Innovation & Technology 
Officer

UlteigIngolfslandNick

Information Technology & 
Communications Lead

Urban SystemsTaylorJanine

IT ManagerUrban SystemsTangMei

Vice PresidentV3 CompaniesWolterstorffGreg

Director, Digital Clients SolutionsVerdantasJoanlanneFrank

Chief Technology OfficerVHBMulhollandDavid

SVP, Chief Information OfficerVHBBosworthGreg

SVP & Director, Technology 
Services

VHBAndersonSteve

Wet Weather Practice LeadWade TrimWhiteDavid

Chief Technical OfficerWade TrimO'RourkeTim

Director, Emerging TechnologiesWiss Janney Elstner AssociatesJaskotRaymond

Chief Technology OfficerWoolpertZecchiniKeith

VP, TechnologyWSB & AssociatesMackiewiczJohn

Manager, Investments and Ideation Zachry CorporationFerreraRachael
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SVP & Director, Technology 
Services

VHBAndersonSteve

President & CTOBST GlobalBaldor Jr.Carlos

VP, Business IntelligenceAlliance Technical GroupBhojanapalliLalitha

Business ManagerBlackburn ConsultingBlackburnDonald

SVP, Chief Information OfficerVHBBosworthGreg

Vice President, IT & CIOAPTIMBourgJason

Director, Solution Development & 
Data Architecture

SWCA Environmental ConsultantsBrillhartLocke

PrincipalSchnabel EngineeringCaddenAllen

Senior Vice PresidentSCS EngineersCarricoPeter

Vice PresidentHazen and SawyerCarrollJanice

Global General Manager -
Technology

DBM VirConCecchiSara

Chief Information OfficerApex CompaniesCochraneJim

GM, SLG Industry teamMicrosoftCollinsJames

Sr. Sales EngineerDeltekConnollyGreg

Director, TechnologyPOWER EngineersCoteJoe

SVP, Customer CareDeltekDaniellBrian

Chief Financial OfficerRincon ConsultantsDavisLacrissa

Chief Digital OfficerBrown and CaldwellDillsStephen

Director, ITMcKim & CreedDouglassCharles
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Chief Information Technology OfficerHaley & AldrichEldridgeEric

VP, iTwin Software DevelopmentBentley SystemsEmaniPavan

Manager, Investments and Ideation Zachry CorporationFerreraRachael

Business Systems ManagerBarr Engineering CompanyFitchBrian

VP, Technology Practice LeaderT&M AssociatesFurchJustin

Chief Information OfficerDLR GroupGalvinHeather

Chief Information and Digital OfficerTRC CompaniesGollarahalliRajeev

Director, C&ISSSOE GroupGriggsMike

Chief Information OfficerSCS EngineersHathoJay

VP, Chief Information OfficerSargent & LundyHimmelKaren 

Chief Information OfficerBohler EngineeringHolstRichard

VP, Chief Information OfficerPOWER EngineersHornKeith

Chief Information & Security OfficerRincon ConsultantsHuffCraig

Chief Innovation & Technology 
Officer

UlteigIngolfslandNick

Director, Emerging TechnologiesWiss Janney Elstner AssociatesJaskotRaymond

Director, Digital Clients SolutionsVerdantasJoanlanneFrank

Director, Strategy & GrowthTrilon GroupJonesBianca 

Head of Technology ServicesArupJustMark

Chief Information OfficerTerracon ConsultantsKephartJason
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Chairman & CEOKhatib & AlamiKhatibNajib

Chief Information OfficerMead & HuntKnaufAndy

Chief Operating OfficerMS ConsultantsKratofilMike

VP, Digital Transformation & 
Operations

Michael Baker InternationalKumarDevendra

Digital Design ManagerMSA Professional ServicesKurtenJaime

Chief Technology OfficerSWCA Environmental ConsultantsLannenLinda

SVP, Digital & Data TransformationTRC CompaniesLarsonJessica

Partner Development ManagerMicrosoftLeopoldDavid

VP, Finance & ITNorda SteloLepineSebastien

Director US Government RelationsBentley SystemsLiebermanDavid

Head of Technology & InnovationSenversaLindsayJacob

Chief Information OfficerKCI TechnologiesLofftJames

VP, TechnologyWSB & AssociatesMackiewiczJohn

Director, IT SecurityGeosyntec ConsultantsMcFarlandBryan

Chief Information OfficerHargrove Engineers + ConstructorsMcNealTommy

Senior IT ManagerSargent & LundyMeschedeJason

Principal Scientist/ 
Professional/Analyst (Database)

Anchor QEAMeyersMark

Chief Innovation OfficerCrawford, Murphy & TillyMillerKevin

Corporate Innovation & Technology 
Program Manager

Mead & HuntMoffettChad
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Design Studio LeaderShive-HatteryMooreJames

Chief Technology OfficerVHBMulhollandDavid

VP, TechnologyAlliance Technical GroupNaronJames

Director, ITSchnabel EngineeringNarronScott

Director, IT & TechnologyDillon ConsultingNeelyAaron

IT DirectorAll4NeyChester

Sr. Design Technology ManagerShort Elliott Hendrickson (SEH)NiederhauserAndrew

Chief Technical OfficerWade TrimO'RourkeTim

Chief Information OfficerKimley-HornOttoNick

Director, Utility Management 
Services

Kennedy/Jenks ConsultantsRamamurthyAditya

Chief Innovation OfficerT. Baker Smith (TBS)RiveraTony

Chief Technology OfficerRS&HRobertsDon

Chief Information OfficerArdurra GroupRodriguezAmauris

Chief Information OfficerexpRossSteven

Chief Information OfficerGalloway & CompanyRoundyRick

SVP, CIO ChampionBentley SystemsRutkowskiClaire

Industry GTM DirectorMicrosoftSainiSamir

Director, Technology SolutionsEA Engineering, Science and 
Technology

SamusJason

SVP, Director of Engineering & 
Innovation

Sargent & LundySantschiMark
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VP and Digital Solutions Commercial 
Manager

Mott MacDonaldSattanRonald

Director, Business Systems & 
Processes

Trinity ConsultantsSmithPaul

Chief Information OfficerFreese & NicholsSowardGary

Director, Enterprise TechnologyUlteigSpindlerMike

Technology Innovation DirectorUlteigSternEric

Senior IT ManagerSargent & LundyStirkJames

IT ManagerUrban SystemsTangMei

Information Technology & 
Communications Lead

Urban SystemsTaylorJanine

VP, TechnologySSOE GroupThompsonScott

VP, Product ManagementDeltekTushausBret

Regional Water Practice LeadHazen and SawyerValadeMatthew

Chief Technology OfficerHDRWebsterJustin

Chief Innovation OfficerPennoni AssociatesWeidnerMarkus

Wet Weather Practice LeadWade TrimWhiteDavid

Vice PresidentBarr Engineering CompanyWildeDavid

Chief Information OfficerHNTBWilliamsMarty

Executive DirectorDillon ConsultingWilsonAndrew

Vice PresidentV3 CompaniesWolterstorffGreg

Chief Technology OfficerWoolpertZecchiniKeith
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